Linear Mount: Parallel Mount Kit
Parallel Mount Kit (PMK)
The latest addition to GAM’s innovative linear mount product line is the new PMK (Parallel Mount Kit)
series.  The PMK can help save space and reduce the overall length of an actuator by bringing the motor
parallel to the ball screw. Unlike similar products available on the market, the PMK was designed for
flexibility enabling you to to connect any motor to any linear ball screw actuator.
Features
• 4 frame sizes

764
(171.8)
TYPE CODES FOR PMK SERIES
 Example:  PMK31C-1234
Series Number
 Assigned by GAM after
 Initial Order
Pulley Ratio/Orientation
 A = 1:1 Horizontal
 B = 1:1 Vertical
 C = 1:1 Universal
PMK Size
 3 = 3” Frame
 4 = 4” Frame
 5 = 5” Frame
 6 = 6” Frame
Pulley Torque Option
 1
Notice
*The PMK adapter plate may not be flush with the bottom of the motor or actuator. If this an issue, please contact GAM.
**Belt pull required to tension the pulley assembly may exceed radial load capacity of the actuator and must be considered when selecting a PMK. Contact GAM for a bearing support option.
L1
L2
Y
Top View (Carriage Up) Side View (Carriage Up)
*Universal Mounting Orientation “C” is standard unless unavailable.
*Note: View is normal to input of PMK (Carriage up)
A B C
Mounting Orientation Options
Motor Linear